
Line Qty. Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total Unit Price Total

1 1
$418,250.00 $368,975.00 $134,750.00 $0.00 $0.00 

2      

3       

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      
Total Price $418,250.00 Total Price $368,975.00 Total Price $134,750.00 Total Price $0.00 Total Price $0.00 

Item Description

Towing and Road Service

BID TABULATION

BIDDER: Kustom Towing O'Hare Towing Service E & R Towing & Garage

Bid Open
Date: 4/25/17 Description: Towing and Road Service  IFB No. 71237 Bid Solicitation     

Date: 4/4/17

Pricing read at the bid opening is for informational purposes only, a responsiveness and responsibility determination must be performed.


